
Venue
Switzerland Global Enterprise, Stampfenbachstrasse 85, CH 8006 Zurich

Date 
Friday, June 29th, 2018 

ROAD SHOW - ZURICH 2018
PERU: INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITIES IN INFRASTRUCTURE
AND PUBLIC SERVICES

Time 
08:30  - 15:40 Hrs.

PROGRAM

10:55-11:10

11:10-11:40

11:40-12:40

12:40-15:40

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:15

09:15-09:35

09:55-10:55

09:35-09:55

Registration and co�ee

Welcome
Mr. Luis Enrique Chávez Basagoitia
Ambassador of Peru to Switzerland and Liechtenstein

Dr. Richard A. Friedl
President of LATCAM

Peruvian Economic Outlook 
Mr. Pierre Bose, Director, Head of European Strategy, 
Investment Solutions and Products, Credit Suisse

Switzerland-Peru:  Bilateral Economic Relations 
Minister Philippe G. Nell
Head of Americas Division
State Secretariat for Economic A�airs, SECO 

Investment Opportunities in PPP projects
Mr. Alberto Ñecco
Excutive Director
Private Investment Promotion Agency - PROINVERSIÓN

Closing Remarks
Mr. César Peñaranda
Director of the Investor Servicing Division 
Private Investment Promotion Agency - PROINVERSIÓN

Q&A

Pisco Sour and Apéro riche

1 on 1 Business Meeting 




